
 
COURSE “INTRODUCTION TO ITALIAN LEGAL CULTURE” 

Fall 2018 

 

Wednesday, September 19, Dr. Alessandra De Luca, “The Italian Legal System: An Introduction”  

Thursday, September 20, Dr. Veronica Federico, “Fundamentals of the Italian Constitutional System I”  

 

Wednesday, September 26, Dr. Veronica Federico, “Fundamentals of the Italian Constitutional System II” 12-14 - D4.102 

Thursday, September 27, Prof. Vittoria Barsotti, “The Italian System of Judicial Review of Legislation”  

 

Wednesday, October 3, Prof. Adelina Adinolfi, “EU Law in the Italian Legal System” 

Thursday, October 4, Dr. Francesca Tamburi, “Italian Private Law and Its Roman Roots” 12-14 

 

Wednesday, October 10, Prof. Michele Papa, “Italian Criminal Justice I”t.b.c  

Thursday, October 11, Michele Papa, “Italian Criminal Justice II” t.b.c 

 

Wednesday, October 17, Prof. Sara Landini, “Fundamentals of Italian Private Law”  

Thursday, October 18, Dr. Elena Urso, “The Italian Law of Obligations” 

 

Wednesday, October 24, Prof. Lorenzo Stanghellini, “Italian Commercial 

Thursday, October 25, Dr. William Chiaromonte, “Italian Labour Law”  

 
Wednesday, November 7, Dr. Philip Laroma Jezzi, “Tax Law in the Italian-EU-International Framework” 

Wednesday, November 7, Prof. Antonio Bultrini “Introduction to the ECHR System” 18-20 

Thursday, November 8, Dr. Deborah Russo, “International Law and the ECHR in the Italian Legal System” 

 

Wednesday, November 14, Prof. Lucia Re, “Modern (Italian) Philosophy and Theory of Law”  

Thursday, November 15, Prof.. Alessandra De Luca, “The Machinery of Italian Civil Justice”” 

 

Wednesday, November 21, Dr. Alessandra De Luca, “Italian Civil Procedure” 

Thursday, November 22, Prof. Alessandra Albanese, "Italian Administrative Law” 

 
Wednesday, November 28, Prof. Irene Stolzi "History of Italian Law”  

 

Lectures will take place on Wednesday 14 – 16 in the classroom D4/104 and on Thursday 10 –12 in the classroom D4/009, 

unless otherwise indicated.  

 
For enrolment write an e-mail to the Servizio Relazioni Internazionali of the School of Law, relint@giurisprudenza.unifi.it, by 

September 17
st
, indicating:  

1. Name 

2. Home Institution and Faculty/School  

3. School attended in the University of Florence 

 

Level B2 of English is required 

 

Textbook: A. De Luca and A. Simoni (eds.), Fundamentals of Italian Law, Milan, Giuffrè, 2014. In addition to regular class 

attendance, students are expected to have read the chapter concerning the subject of each lecture and to be ready to discuss the 

relevant topics. Additional materials may be sent by email in advance. 

 

The grade for the course will be based on a paper (around 4000 words, to be submitted by November 30
th

) and a forty minutes 

written examination scheduled for December 18
th

 and January 17
th

 at 10 am. The written examination will consist of thirty-

one multiple-choice questions. Students have to enrol for the exam of their choice in advance through the University website.  

 

For information contact the coordinator, Dr. Alessandra De Luca (alessandra.deluca@unifi.it). 

mailto:alessandra.deluca@unifi.it

